

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18886/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2009 in RSA No. 1205/1981 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DALJIT KAUR @ TONY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Handa,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

Interim order earlier granted on 13.8.2009

shall continue until further orders.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master